
   HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
                    4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH
                     033 2638 3211/12/13     
                                       

 
 

No.TN/ED- 03/EE-II/BEUP/MPLAD/2020-2021

Assistant Engineer, Howrah Municipal Corporation invites Sealed Tenders in prescribed from reputed reso
sufficient experience in similar nature of work with approximately 50% of the value of work in a single tender within last 5 
purchase for the tender paper shall be accompanied by non
by the applicant with the seal of the firm of company. 

 

Last Date of Received of Application  : - 
 Last Date of Permission for Application : - 
 Last Date of Purchase of T-Paper  : - 
 Date of Receiving Tender Paper   : - 
  Corporation reserve the right to accept or reject part or whole tender without showing any reason what so ever, for details i
(Rds) Dept. H.M.C. 
NB:  -  1) Separate Application for Separate Number of Serial.
            2) Without Self Attested Xerox copies of the documents the application will be treated as cancelled
 

 
 
     

Sl 
No Name of Work 

1 Constrution of cement concrete Road  of Mukherjee Para 
near Nabarun Chakraborty (Ward No.-48). (BEUP

2. Constrution of cement concrete Road at Bakultala Lane, 
Ramrajatala (Ward No.-48).(BEUP) 

3 
 

Construction of Cement Concrete Road Part
near Prashant Ghosh (Ward No-47). (BEUP) 

4 
 

Construction of  cement concrete road at  A.T. Ghosh 
Road to Jhunu Ghosh Deben Dholi near Tukai (Ward No.
47) (BEUP) 

5 Laying 110mm water supply pipe line near Rabin Bera and 
Prodip Majhi (Ward No.-22) (BEUP). 

6 Construction of cement concrete road from Kanai Jana, 
Raghu Mistri, Binoy Panja, Dilip Naskar (Ward No.
(BEUP). 

7 Construction of Cement Conccrete Road with 10 Ghat at 
Basi Pukur, Arupara (Ward No-48.) (BEUP).

8 Construction of Cement Concrete Road at Jagacha Sundar 
Para near (Ward No-47). (BEUP). 

9 Construction of Cement Concrete Road with Jhama at 
National Place Baksara, Holding No. 77 to 80 under Ward 
No.-45 (BEUP). 

10 Construction of Cement Concrete Road at 17, Mahash Pal 
Lane to 17/4, Mahash Pal Lane  and 38, 
Para Lane to 38/1, Bhattacharjee Para Lane under Ward 
No.-44. (BEUP) 

11 Making Cement Concrete Road to North Baksara Faridpur 
Block Tarak Debnath house to Anupam Roy house Via 
Ashim Das House, Phase-II. at Ward No
Howrah under Howrah Municipal Corporation. (MPLAD)

12 Making Cement Concrete Road to North Baksara Faridpur 
Block Tarak Debnath house to Anupam Roy 
Chandan Das via Ratan Das via Shyamal Sarkar Via 
Ashim Das House at Ward No-45 of South Howrah under 
Howrah Municipal Corporation. (MPLAD) 

13 Construction of stair case at Ramkrishnapur 
Vidyalaya, of 193, Ramkrishnapur Lane-711102. (BEUP)

HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH-711 101 

033 2638 3211/12/13       033 2641 0830                                   
                                       Engineering Department 

2021                                                                     
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Engineer, Howrah Municipal Corporation invites Sealed Tenders in prescribed from reputed resourceful & bonafide contractors who have 
sufficient experience in similar nature of work with approximately 50% of the value of work in a single tender within last 5 
purchase for the tender paper shall be accompanied by non-refundable copies of GST, Pan Card, I.T return & Professional Tax challan copy etc.signed 

                          09-10-2020   upto 2.00 p.m.  
                          12-10-2020   after 3.00 p.m. 
                          13-10-2020   upto 1.00 p.m.  
                          14-10-2020   upto 3.00 p.m. and open 3.30 p.m. 

Corporation reserve the right to accept or reject part or whole tender without showing any reason what so ever, for details information tender may be had from EE

of Serial. 
2) Without Self Attested Xerox copies of the documents the application will be treated as cancelled.   

                                                           
     Goutam Nag

Estimated 
Amount (R) 

Earnest 
Money (R) 

Time of 
Completion

cement concrete Road  of Mukherjee Para 
. (BEUP)  

161574.00 
 

      
       3231.00 

 
  30

ent concrete Road at Bakultala Lane,  
73874.00 

 
      1477.00   30 

Construction of Cement Concrete Road Part-A at Satashi 
 

 
332101.00 

 
     6642.00           30

Construction of  cement concrete road at  A.T. Ghosh 
Deben Dholi near Tukai (Ward No.- 380135.00      7603.00 

          
          30 Days

Laying 110mm water supply pipe line near Rabin Bera and 

103186.00      2064.00 

           
         15 

Construction of cement concrete road from Kanai Jana, 
Raghu Mistri, Binoy Panja, Dilip Naskar (Ward No.-47) 463060.00      9261.00 

          
          30 Days

Construction of Cement Conccrete Road with 10 Ghat at 
48.) (BEUP). 325988.00      6520.00 

           
         30 Days

Construction of Cement Concrete Road at Jagacha Sundar 

106852.00      2137.00 

           
         30 Days

Concrete Road with Jhama at 
National Place Baksara, Holding No. 77 to 80 under Ward 494705.00      9894.00 

         
          30 Days

Construction of Cement Concrete Road at 17, Mahash Pal 
Lane to 17/4, Mahash Pal Lane  and 38, Bhattacharjee 
Para Lane to 38/1, Bhattacharjee Para Lane under Ward 

299954.00      5999.00 

           
          30 Days

Making Cement Concrete Road to North Baksara Faridpur 
Block Tarak Debnath house to Anupam Roy house Via 

II. at Ward No-45 of South 
Howrah under Howrah Municipal Corporation. (MPLAD) 

498736.00      9975.00 

           
          30 Days

Making Cement Concrete Road to North Baksara Faridpur 
Block Tarak Debnath house to Anupam Roy house via 
Chandan Das via Ratan Das via Shyamal Sarkar Via 

45 of South Howrah under 
498997.00      9980.00 

          
          30 Days

Construction of stair case at Ramkrishnapur Balika 
711102. (BEUP) 199999.00      3999.00 

          
          30 Days

HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
                                      

          Dated: 01.10.2020. 

urceful & bonafide contractors who have 
sufficient experience in similar nature of work with approximately 50% of the value of work in a single tender within last 5 years. The application for 

able copies of GST, Pan Card, I.T return & Professional Tax challan copy etc.signed 

nformation tender may be had from EE-II 

Goutam Nag 

Time of 
Completion 

Cost of T 
Paper (R) 

30 Days 
 

1000.00 
 

30 Days 
 

500.00 
 

30 Days 

  
1500.00 

 
 

30 Days 1500.00 

15  Days 1000.00 

30 Days 1500.00 

30 Days 1500.00 

30 Days 1000.00 

30 Days 1500.00 

30 Days 
1000.00 

30 Days 
1500.00 

30 Days 
1500.00 

30 Days 1000.00 



No.TN/ED-03/EE-II/BEUP/MPLAD/2020-2021                                                                     Dated: 01.10.2020. 
 
 1)Hon’ble MP/ Hon’ble MLA,  2) Commissioner, HMC, 3) C.O.F.,H.M.C. 4) Engineering Account, HMC ,5) Borough- I, to VII HMC, 6) Sabhadhipati Zilla Parishad, 
Howrah,  7) Chief Engg. HIT, 19, G.T.Road, Howrah, 8) Asst.Engg.PWD Constn Divn.No. 1, 2, M.G.Road, Howrah , 9) R.A.O, HMC (Govt. Audit), 10) I.T,Deppt, 
HMC for publication in website 11)  Office Copy.                                                                                                                                 

 
 

 
 

 
              Goutam Nag 

                         Assistant Engineer 
              (Incharge of Roads Department) 

                                                                                                                                                       Howrah Municipal Corporation 


